San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K 2013

Marathon Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 16, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Robert Nelson
Matthew Burkhardt
Michael Fraysse
Jeffrey Weiss
Elliot Thomsen
David Benkeser
Celina Santi

Brett Weathers
Kaytlyn Beres
Andrew Wiselogle
William Scheele
Andrea Kennedy
Rick Kennedy
Irina Bell
Johnathan Lee
Jake Milnes

John Brereton
Elizabeth Dicamillo
Wesley Hottot
Megan Schorr
Joshua Deuto
Walter Gray
Andrew Raleigh
Christopher Johnson
Ben Scheele

Talia Loucks
Jonathan Evarts
Mathew Tkachuck
Emma Tkachuck
Lisa Wood

Sharon Barshay
Kim Yahne
LaVerne Woods
Duane VanderGriend
Darchelle Worley
Francisco Lopez
Daniel Tyukody
James Bollinger
Tyler Smith
Nathaniel Roley
Kate Garner

Larry Handt

Rick Haase

Marga Prouty
Grant Hodges
Julie Ceci

Allison Ceci
Marousia Wright

Bib No

32
6
13
53
44
2
38
52
3
54
40
23
24
59
25
30
5
10
20
41
9
15
36
21
39
28
11
46
45
55
1
58
57
50
56
26
49
4
43
37
14
18
16
35
19
8
7
42

Age
33
36
41
33
27
25
29
41
24
33
30
33
60
31
30
39
33
29
32
40
41
60
35
28
34
24
31
32
32
40
45
34
56
52
44
39
56
36
19
19
29
51
67
37
57
50
25
25

Gender

T 71T EnE 1T MmN <L

Age Group
1/10 30-34
1/5 35-39
1/3 40-44
2/10 30-34
1/3 25-29
2/3 25-29
1/4 25-29
2/3 40-44
1/2 20-24
3/10 30-34
4/10 30-34
1/4 30-34
1/2 60-64
2/430-34
5/10 30-34
2/5 35-39
6/10 30-34
2/4 25-29
7/10 30-34
1/3 40-44
3/3 40-44
2/2 60-64
3/5 35-39
3/3 25-29
8/10 30-34
2/220-24
9/10 30-34
10/10 30-34
3/430-34
2/3 40-44
1/1 45-49
4/4 30-34
1/1 55-59
1/2 50-54
3/3 40-44
4/5 35-39
1/2 55-59
5/5 35-39
1/2 1-19
2/21-19
3/4 25-29
2/250-54
1/1 65-69
1/1 35-39
2/2 55-59
1/1 50-54
4/4 25-29
DQ/4 25-29

Chip Time
3:00:55.6
3:08:48.9
3:11:54.6
3:17:53.5
3:19:25.1
3:27:04.9
3:27:43.7
3:33:07.4
3:37:33.7
3:53:14.8
3:53:21.3
3:55:38.5
3:55:38.7
3:57:35.6
3:58:38.2
4:04:26.2
4:09:12.5
4:09:12.7
4:11:47.7
4:13:07.6
4:23:44.8
4:28:25.5
4:28:28.5
4:30:37.5
4:32:24.7
4:33:34.8
4:34:31.7
4:35:07.5
4:35:07.9
4:41:33.8
4:46:56.7
4:52:35.6
4:53:08.6
4:57:16.6
4:58:43.2
5:08:33.3
5:12:06.3
5:12:59.3
5:13:11.1
5:13:16.5
5:13:32.5
5:17:03.3
5:27:40.1
5:46:11.6
5:51:41.5
6:26:23.8
6:26:23.9
4:22:35.2

Pace
6:54/M
7:12/M
7:19/M
7:33/M
7:37/M
7:54/M
7:56/M
8:08/M
8:18/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:04/M
9:06/M
9:20/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:37/M
9:40/M
10:04/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:20/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:45/M
10:57/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:21/M
11:24/M
11:47/M
11:55/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
12:06/M
12:30/M
13:13/M
13:25/M
14:45/M
14:45/M
10:01/M

Marathon Overall
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San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K 2013
Marathon Age Group Finish List

Sunday, June 16, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

Place
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Name
Kaytlyn Beres
Talia Loucks

Name

Celina Santi
Elizabeth Dicamillo
Kate Garner
Allison Ceci
Marousia Wright

Name

Andrea Kennedy
Irina Bell

Emma Tkachuck
Kim Yahne

Name
Marga Prouty

Name

Megan Schorr
Lisa Wood
Darchelle Worley

Name
Sharon Barshay

Name
Julie Ceci

Name
LaVerne Woods

Name
Tyler Smith
Nathaniel Roley

Name

Elliot Thomsen
David Benkeser
Christopher Johnson

Marathon Age Group

Bib No Age
Female 20 to 24
Bib No Age
3 24
28 24

Female 25 to 29

Bib No Age
38 29
10 29
14 29
7 25
42 25

Female 30 to 34

Bib No Age
23 33
59 31
45 32
58 34

Female 35 to 39
Bib No Age
35 37

Female 40 to 44

Bib No Age
41 40
55 40
56 44

Female 45 to 49
Bib No Age
1 45

Female 50 to 54
Bib No Age
8 50

Female 55 to 59

Bib No Age

57 56
Male 1 to 19

Bib No Age

43 19

37 19
Male 25 to 29

Bib No Age

44 27

2 25

21 28
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Overall

Overall
9
26

Overall
7
18
41
47
DQ

Overall
12
14
29
32

Overall
44

Overall
20
30
35

Overall
31

Overall
46

Overall
33

Overall
39
40

Overall
5
6
24

Chip Time

Chip Time
3:37:33.7
4:33:34.8

Chip Time
3:27:43.7
4:09:12.7
5:13:32.5
6:26:23.9
4:22:35.2

Chip Time
3:55:38.5
3:57:35.6
4:35:07.9
4:52:35.6

Chip Time
5:46:11.6

Chip Time
4:13:07.6
4:41:33.8
4:58:43.2

Chip Time
4:46:56.7

Chip Time
6:26:23.8

Chip Time
4:53:08.6

Chip Time
5:13:11.1
5:13:16.5

Chip Time
3:19:25.1
3:27:04.9
4:30:37.5

Pace

Pace
8:18/M
10:26/M

Pace
7:56/M
9:31/M
11:58/M
14:45/M
10:01/M

Pace
9:00/M
9:04/M
10:30/M
11:10/M

Pace
13:13/M

Pace
9:40/M
10:45/M
11:24/M

Pace
10:57/M

Pace
14:45/M

Pace
11:11/M

Pace
11:57/M
11:57/M

Pace
7:37/M
7:54/M

10:20/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
Male 30 to 34
Place  Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Robert Nelson 32 33 1 3:00:55.6 6:54/M
2 Jeffrey Weiss 53 33 4 3:17:53.5 7:33/M
3 Andrew Wiselogle 54 33 10 3:53:14.8 8:54/M
4 William Scheele 40 30 11 3:53:21.3 8:54/M
5 Johnathan Lee 25 30 15 3:58:38.2 9:06/M
6 John Brereton 5 33 17 4:09:12.5 9:31/M
7 Wesley Hottot 20 32 19 4:11:47.7 9:37/M
8 Ben Scheele 39 34 25 4:32:24.7 10:24/M
9 Jonathan Evarts 11 31 27 4:34:31.7 10:29/M
10 Mathew Tkachuck 46 32 28 4:35:07.5 10:30/M
Male 35 to 39
Place  Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Matthew Burkhardt 6 36 2 3:08:48.9 7:12/M
2 Jake Milnes 30 39 16 4:04:26.2 9:20/M
3 Andrew Raleigh 36 35 23 4:28:28.5 10:15/M
4 Francisco Lopez 26 39 36 5:08:33.3 11:47/M
5 James Bollinger 4 36 38 5:12:59.3 11:57/M
Male 40 to 44
Place  Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Michael Fraysse 13 41 3 3:11:54.6 7:19/M
2 Brett Weathers 52 41 8 3:33:07.4 8:08/M
3 Joshua Deuto 9 41 21 4:23:44.8 10:04/M
Male 50 to 54
Place  Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Duane VanderGriend 50 52 34 4:57:16.6 11:21/M
2 Larry Handt 18 51 42 5:17:03.3 12:06/M
Male 55 to 59
Place  Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Daniel Tyukody 49 56 37 5:12:06.3 11:55/M
2 Grant Hodges 19 57 45 5:51:41.5 13:25/M
Male 60 to 64
Place  Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Rick Kennedy 24 60 13 3:55:38.7 9:00/M
2 Walter Gray 15 60 22 4:28:25.5 10:15/M
Male 65 to 69
Place  Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Rick Haase 16 67 43 5:27:40.1 12:30/M
Marathon Age Group Page 3 of 13



San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K 2013

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 03, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace
1 Greg Poffenroth 181 29 M 1/5 25-29 1:25:31.3 6:32/M
2 Robert McWilliam 169 44 M 1/10 40-44 1:26:04.7 6:34/M
3 Patrick Kelly 152 44 M 2/10 40-44 1:31:44.2 7:00/M
4 Ross Lockwood 217 49 M 1/4 45-49 1:39:59.1 7:38/M
5 Steven Evans 126 42 M 3/10 40-44 1:42:06.7 7:48/M
6 Ely Gerbin 138 24 M 1/120-24 1:42:57.9 7:52/M
7 Sheryl Preston 182 38 F 1/14 35-39 1:43:02.8 7:52/M
8 Brendan Cowan 218 41 M 4/10 40-44 1:43:04.6 7:52/M
9 Kevin Hutchinson 147 29 M 2/5 25-29 1:43:06.2 7:52/M
10 Kevin Meenaghan 170 49 M 2/4 45-49 1:43:24.8 7:54/M
11 Jesse Atkinson 105 38 F 2/14 35-39 1:43:52.5 7:56/M
12 Charles Finn 12 41 M 5/10 40-44 1:43:57.5 7:56/M
13  Kelby Anderson 219 37 M 1/4 35-39 1:44:445 8:00/M
14  Dustin Welch 207 32 M 1/1030-34 1:45:12.5 8:02/M
15 Leah Downey 121 26 F 1/15 25-29 1:45:19.7 8:02/M
16  Jason Schilling 192 36 M 2/4 35-39 1:45:34.7 8:04/M
17  Elizabeth Urbach 204 37 F 3/14 35-39 1:46:33.1 8:08/M
18  Ariel Turner 203 31 F 1/14 30-34 1:46:36.2 8:08/M
19  Nikki Sines Ramirez 197 37 F 4/14 35-39 1:46:56.3 8:10/M
20 Marissa Evans 66 32 F 2/14 30-34 1:47:58.8 8:15/M
21  Michelle Deuto 119 39 F 5/14 35-39 1:49:08.2 8:20/M
22 Lizzie Lee 155 57 F 1/2 55-59 1:49:52.7 8:23/M
23 Krista Falkner 127 34 F 3/14 30-34 1:50:44.4 8:27/M
24 Julie Strain 199 40 F 1/13 40-44 1:51:35.1 8:31/M
25 Heather Hyland 148 29 F 2/15 25-29 1:52:16.3 8:34/M
26  Rachel Warren 206 27 F 3/15 25-29 1:56:12.6 8:52/M
27  Jacob Millard 173 27 M 3/5 25-29 1:56:354 8:54/M
28 Rebekah Ley 158 33 F 4/14 30-34 1:56:53.3 8:55/M
29  Per Mikkelsen 172 36 M 3/4 35-39 1:57:09.5 8:57/M
30 Nick Losh 27 25 M 4/5 25-29 1:58:56.3 9:05/M
31 Jose Rodriguez 188 33 M 2/10 30-34 1:59:57.4 9:09/M
32  Shannon Perry 179 45 F 1/2 45-49 2:00:30.8 9:12/M
33  Jennifer Schwegler 193 32 F 5/14 30-34 2:00:34.9 9:12/M
34 Gwen Bolin 110 34 F 6/14 30-34 2:00:44.5 9:13/M
35 Jim Lawrence 154 62 M 1/3 60-64 2:00:44.9 9:13/M
36 Jonathan Schwegler 194 34 M 3/1030-34 2:00:57.5 9:14/M
37 Michelle Wrobbel 212 25 F 4/15 25-29 2:01:29.8 9:16/M
38 Erika Arnold 104 38 F 6/14 35-39 2:01:37.3 9:17/M
39 Kim Hedger 145 40 F 2/13 40-44 2:02:21.7 9:20/M
40 Kara Sarver 190 24 F 1/5 20-24 2:02:56.5 9:23/M
41  Autumn Guerin 142 27 F 5/15 25-29 2:03:05.9 9:24/M
42 Julia Marks 162 30 F 7/14 30-34 2:03:12.4 9:24/M
43  Kristen Fletcher 129 26 F 6/15 25-29 2:03:27.3 9:25/M
44  Michael Rhodes 211 43 M 6/10 40-44 2:03:28.2 9:25/M
45  Roxana Dumitru 122 29 F 7/15 25-29 2:04:32.5 9:30/M
46  Cheryl Elfstrom 125 43 F 3/13 40-44 2:04:32.5 9:30/M
47  Michelle Vojir 205 41 F 4/13 40-44 2:05:42.1 9:36/M
48 Dave Harding 144 60 M 2/3 60-64 2:05:44.7 9:36/M
49  Elena Porten 64 25 F 8/15 25-29 2:05:58.9 9:37/M

Half Marathon Overall Page 4 of 13



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
50 Donna Stefanick
51 Amit Mhatre
52 Sam Edworthy
53 David Rose
54  Meagan McPhee
55  Shelby Bandy
56 Sean Mcgee
57  Emily Clauer
58 Shannon Wilson
59 Sandra May
60 Katie Brown
61 Cynthia Good
62  Floyd Sekeramayi
63 Maggie Sekeramayi
64 Jared Harding
65 Sam Jacobson
66 Therese Yrani
67 Alexandra Jernstrom
68 Kaci Okumoto
69  Bridget Trevillian
70 BrandiReyna
71 Barbara Sullivan
72  Michael Luigs
73  Jennifer Friedman
74  Hannah Friedman
75 Diana DelLeon
76  Hannah Locke
77  Warren Tessler
78  Kristina Peterson
79  Veronica Changfoot
80 Michael Franklin
81 Joe Osborne
82  Suzanne Fowler
83 Amanda Wilson
84  Christina Rickert
85 Benjamin Yost
86  Frances Robertson
87 Meredith Fourre
88  Emily Locke
89 Neil Hoff
90 Karen Lancer
91 John Quell
92  Virginia Kelly
93  Kira Arios
94  Kacie Cleveland
95 Courtney Scherting
96 Alan Barney
97 Ella Barney
98 Russ Glaeser
99 Sarah Musi
100 Julie Ortua
101 Kara Bezanson
102 Joyce Crumrine
103 Leslie Dorsett
104 Toi Cunningham

Half Marathon Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

198
171
124
189
168
106
167
114
208
165
111
140
195
196
143
149
214
150
176
202
185
200
29
136
137
118
160
201
180
113
135
34
134
209
186
213
187
133
159
146
62
183
151
103
115
191
107
108
139
65
33
109
116
120
117

41
32
63
43
29
22
47
37
41
51
58
37
42
42
32
35
24
23
35
26
40
38
42
43
17
34
29
65
44
43
31
32
42
27
31
34
32
33
32
33
62
26
32
28
28
24
42
39
46
0
25
39
66
57
37

F

M
M
E
E
M
E
E
E
E
E
M
E
M
M
E
E
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
M
M
E
E
E
M
E
E
E
M
E
M
E
E
E
E
M
E
M
E
E
E
E
M
E

5/13 40-44
4/10 30-34
3/3 60-64
7/10 40-44
9/15 25-29
2/520-24
3/4 45-49
7/14 35-39
6/13 40-44
1/2 50-54
2/255-59
8/14 35-39
8/10 40-44
7/13 40-44
5/10 30-34
4/4 35-39
3/520-24
4/520-24
9/14 35-39
10/15 25-29
8/13 40-44
10/14 35-39
9/10 40-44
9/13 40-44
1/11-19
8/14 30-34
11/15 25-29
1/2 65-69
10/13 40-44
11/13 40-44
6/10 30-34
7/10 30-34
12/13 40-44
12/15 25-29
9/14 30-34
8/1030-34
10/14 30-34
11/14 30-34
12/14 30-34
9/10 30-34
1/2 60-64
5/5 25-29
13/14 30-34
13/15 25-29
14/15 25-29
5/5 20-24
10/10 40-44
11/14 35-39
4/4 45-49
1/10-0
15/15 25-29
12/14 35-39
1/165-69
1/155-59
13/14 35-39
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Chip Time
2:07:24.5
2:08:20.3
2:08:25.5
2:09:11.4
2:09:12.2
2:10:25.1
2:11:05.2
2:11:17.1
2:13:10.2
2:16:21.2
2:16:35.8
2:17:21.5
2:18:41.5
2:18:41.8
2:18:45.3
2:19:13.5
2:19:17.8
2:19:18.3
2:20:24.3
2:21:52.3
2:21:52.6
2:22:15.1
2:23:20.3
2:23:56.9
2:23:56.9
2:24:15.6
2:24:40.3
2:25:16.8
2:26:38.6
2:26:54.3
2:27:00.5
2:34:50.5
2:36:33.6
2:36:54.1
2:36:54.3
2:37:56.3
2:39:08.8
2:39:19.9
2:42:54.6
2:42:54.6
2:43:38.4
2:43:45.6
2:48:12.4
2:49:41.6
2:50:01.2
2:50:01.6
2:54:34.1
2:54:35.1
2:55:16.7
2:55:34.1
3:00:24.4
3:02:03.6
3:13:20.2
3:13:20.6
3:23:35.6

Pace
9:44/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:57/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:10/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:29/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:43/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
10:52/M
10:56/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
11:01/M
11:03/M
11:05/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:49/M
11:57/M
11:59/M
11:59/M
12:03/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:29/M
12:30/M
12:50/M
12:57/M
12:59/M
12:59/M
13:20/M
13:20/M
13:23/M
13:24/M
13:46/M
13:54/M
14:45/M
14:45/M
15:32/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Gary Alexander
Julie Mayer
Kathleen Flood
Basia Rajska
Patricia Myler
Scott Penski
Christine Foster
Lisa Markussen

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

101
166
130
184
174
178
132
163

68
53
49
34
61
30
40
39

M

E
E
E
E
M
E
E

2/2 65-69
2/250-54
2/2 45-49
14/14 30-34
2/2 60-64
10/10 30-34
13/13 40-44
14/14 35-39

Chip Time
3:25:40.6
3:25:56.7
3:26:06.4
3:29:14.2
3:29:30.4
3:33:41.4
4:14:54.2
4:14:55.8

Pace
15:42/M
15:43/M
15:44/M
15:58/M
16:00/M
16:19/M
19:27/M
19:28/M

Half Marathon Overall
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San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K 2013
Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 16, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
Female Unknown Age
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Sarah Musi 65 0 99 2:55:34.1 13:24/M

Female 1 to 19

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Hannah Friedman 137 17 74 2:23:56.9 10:59/M

Female 20 to 24

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Kara Sarver 190 24 40 2:02:56.5 9:23/M
2 Shelby Bandy 106 22 55 2:10:25.1 9:57/M
3 Therese Yrani 214 24 66 2:19:17.8 10:38/M
4 Alexandra Jernstrom 150 23 67 2:19:18.3 10:38/M
5 Courtney Scherting 191 24 95 2:50:01.6 12:59/M

Female 25 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Leah Downey 121 26 15 1:45:19.7 8:02/M
2 Heather Hyland 148 29 25 1:52:16.3 8:34/M
3 Rachel Warren 206 27 26 1:56:12.6 8:52/M
4 Michelle Wrobbel 212 25 37 2:01:29.8 9:16/M
5 Autumn Guerin 142 27 41 2:03:05.9 9:24/M
6 Kristen Fletcher 129 26 43 2:03:27.3 9:25/M
7 Roxana Dumitru 122 29 45 2:04:32.5 9:30/M
8 Elena Porten 64 25 49 2:05:58.9 9:37/M
9 Meagan McPhee 168 29 54 2:09:12.2 9:52/M
10 Bridget Trevillian 202 26 69 2:21:52.3 10:50/M
11 Hannah Locke 160 29 76 2:24:40.3 11:03/M
12 Amanda Wilson 209 27 83 2:36:54.1 11:59/M
13 Kira Arios 103 28 93 2:49:41.6 12:57/M
14 Kacie Cleveland 115 28 94 2:50:01.2 12:59/M
15 Julie Ortua 33 25 100 3:00:24.4 13:46/M

Female 30 to 34

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Ariel Turner 203 31 18 1:46:36.2 8:08/M
2 Marissa Evans 66 32 20 1:47:58.8 8:15/M
3 Krista Falkner 127 34 23 1:50:44.4 8:27/M
4 Rebekah Ley 158 33 28 1:56:53.3 8:55/M
5 Jennifer Schwegler 193 32 33 2:00:34.9 9:12/M
6 Gwen Bolin 110 34 34 2:00:44.5 9:13/M
7 Julia Marks 162 30 42 2:03:12.4 9:24/M
8 Diana DelLeon 118 34 75 2:24:15.6 11:01/M
9 Christina Rickert 186 31 84 2:36:54.3 11:59/M
10 Frances Robertson 187 32 86 2:39:08.8 12:09/M
11 Meredith Fourre 133 33 87 2:39:19.9 12:10/M
12 Emily Locke 159 32 88 2:42:54.6 12:26/M
13 Virginia Kelly 151 32 92 2:48:12.4 12:50/M
14 Basia Rajska 184 34 108 3:29:14.2 15:58/M

Half Marathon Age Group Page 7 of 13



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
Female 35 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Sheryl Preston 182 38 7 1:43:02.8 7:52/M
2 Jesse Atkinson 105 38 11 1:43:52.5 7:56/M
3 Elizabeth Urbach 204 37 17 1:46:33.1 8:08/M
4 Nikki Sines Ramirez 197 37 19 1:46:56.3 8:10/M
5 Michelle Deuto 119 39 21 1:49:08.2 8:20/M
6 Erika Arnold 104 38 38 2:01:37.3 9:17/M
7 Emily Clauer 114 37 57 2:11:17.1 10:01/M
8 Cynthia Good 140 37 61 2:17:21.5 10:29/M
9 Kaci Okumoto 176 35 68 2:20:24.3 10:43/M
10 Barbara Sullivan 200 38 71 2:22:15.1 10:52/M
11 Ella Barney 108 39 97 2:54:35.1 13:20/M
12 Kara Bezanson 109 39 101 3:02:03.6 13:54/M
13 Toi Cunningham 117 37 104 3:23:35.6 15:32/M
14 Lisa Markussen 163 39 112 4:14:55.8 19:28/M

Female 40 to 44

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Julie Strain 199 40 24 1:51:35.1 8:31/M
2 Kim Hedger 145 40 39 2:02:21.7 9:20/M
3 Cheryl Elfstrom 125 43 46 2:04:32.5 9:30/M
4 Michelle Vojir 205 41 47 2:05:42.1 9:36/M
5 Donna Stefanick 198 41 50 2:07:24.5 9:44/M
6 Shannon Wilson 208 41 58 2:13:10.2 10:10/M
7 Maggie Sekeramayi 196 42 63 2:18:41.8 10:35/M
8 Brandi Reyna 185 40 70 2:21:52.6 10:50/M
9 Jennifer Friedman 136 43 73 2:23:56.9 10:59/M
10 Kristina Peterson 180 44 78 2:26:38.6 11:12/M
11 Veronica Changfoot 113 43 79 2:26:54.3 11:13/M
12 Suzanne Fowler 134 42 82 2:36:33.6 11:57/M
13 Christine Foster 132 40 111 4:14:54.2 19:27/M

Female 45 to 49

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Shannon Perry 179 45 32 2:00:30.8 9:12/M
2 Kathleen Flood 130 49 107 3:26:06.4 15:44/M

Female 50 to 54

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Sandra May 165 51 59 2:16:21.2 10:25/M
2 Julie Mayer 166 53 106 3:25:56.7 15:43/M

Female 55 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Lizzie Lee 155 57 22 1:49:52.7 8:23/M
2 Katie Brown 111 58 60 2:16:35.8 10:26/M

Female 60 to 64

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Karen Lancer 62 62 90 2:43:38.4 12:29/M
2 Patricia Myler 174 61 109 3:29:30.4 16:00/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
Female 65 to 69
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Joyce Crumrine 116 66 102 3:13:20.2 14:45/M
Male 20 to 24
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Ely Gerbin 138 24 6 1:42:57.9 7:52/M
Male 25 to 29
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Greg Poffenroth 181 29 1 1:25:31.3 6:32/M
2 Kevin Hutchinson 147 29 9 1:43:06.2 7:52/M
3 Jacob Millard 173 27 27 1:56:35.4 8:54/M
4 Nick Losh 27 25 30 1:58:56.3 9:05/M
5 John Quell 183 26 91 2:43:45.6 12:30/M
Male 30 to 34
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Dustin Welch 207 32 14 1:45:12.5 8:02/M
2 Jose Rodriguez 188 33 31 1:59:57.4 9:09/M
3 Jonathan Schwegler 194 34 36 2:00:57.5 9:14/M
4 Amit Mhatre 171 32 51 2:08:20.3 9:48/M
5 Jared Harding 143 32 64 2:18:45.3 10:35/M
6 Michael Franklin 135 31 80 2:27:00.5 11:13/M
7 Joe Osborne 34 32 81 2:34:50.5 11:49/M
8 Benjamin Yost 213 34 85 2:37:56.3 12:03/M
9 Neil Hoff 146 33 89 2:42:54.6 12:26/M
10 Scott Penski 178 30 110 3:33:41.4 16:19/M
Male 35 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Kelby Anderson 219 37 13 1:44:445 8:00/M
2 Jason Schilling 192 36 16 1:45:34.7 8:04/M
3 Per Mikkelsen 172 36 29 1:57:09.5 8:57/M
4 Sam Jacobson 149 35 65 2:19:13.5 10:38/M
Male 40 to 44
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Robert McWilliam 169 44 2 1:26:04.7 6:34/M
2 Patrick Kelly 152 44 3 1:31:44.2 7:00/M
3 Steven Evans 126 42 5 1:42:06.7 7:48/M
4 Brendan Cowan 218 41 8 1:43:04.6 7:52/M
5 Charles Finn 12 41 12 1:43:57.5 7:56/M
6 Michael Rhodes 211 43 44 2:03:28.2 9:25/M
7 David Rose 189 43 53 2:09:11.4 9:52/M
8 Floyd Sekeramayi 195 42 62 2:18:41.5 10:35/M
9 Michael Luigs 29 42 72 2:23:20.3 10:56/M
10 Alan Barney 107 42 96 2:54:34.1 13:20/M
Male 45 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Ross Lockwood 217 49 4 1:39:59.1 7:38/M
2 Kevin Meenaghan 170 49 10 1:43:24.8 7:54/M
3 Sean Mcgee 167 47 56 2:11:05.2 10:00/M
4 Russ Glaeser 139 46 98 2:55:16.7 13:23/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K 2013
10K Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 16, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Malachi Arnold 302 15 M 1/21-19 0:42:25.2 6:50/M

Brian Wysor 345 39 M 1/5 35-39 0:42:35.4 6:52/M
3 Andrew Reynolds 333 46 M 1/3 45-49 0:42:40.4 6:53/M
4 Laura Newcomb 328 24 F 1/3 20-24 0:43:22.3 7:00/M
5 Ryan Odegaard 330 38 M 2/535-39 0:48:09.1 7:46/M
6 Richard Mattox 324 47 M 2/3 45-49 0:49:27.2 7:59/M
7  Ellen Feusahrens 311 29 F 1/4 25-29 0:52:00.3 8:23/M
8 Martin Henriksen 315 39 M 3/535-39 0:56:08.3 9:03/M
9 Kim Erickson 220 45 F 1/2 45-49 0:56:08.5 9:03/M
10 Katherine Fey 312 39 F 1/3 35-39 0:58:22.6 9:25/M
11  Richard Nadolny 327 55 M 1/2 55-59 0:58:36.2 9:27/M
12 Jill Seager 337 36 F 2/335-39 0:59:21.8 9:34/M
13 Vicki Hsueh 318 40 F 1/5 40-44 0:59:21.9 9:34/M
14  Becky Donnino 309 40 F 2/5 40-44 0:59:22.6 9:35/M
15 Jack Rodgers 335 57 M 2/2 55-59 0:59:37.2 9:37/M
16  Ashley Davidson 308 26 F 2/4 25-29 0:59:57.4 9:40/M
17 Rebecca Weiss 344 31 F 1/6 30-34 0:59:59.3 9:40/M
18 Heather Odegaard 331 33 F 2/6 30-34 1:01:17.7 9:53/M
19 Karl Bower 305 30 M 1/130-34 1:01:53.7 9:59/M
20 Jeffrey Fey 313 39 M 4/535-39 1:02:02.7 10:00/M
21  Susie Lee 321 31 F 3/6 30-34 1:02:34.9 10:05/M
22  Claudia House 316 44 F 3/5 40-44 1:02:58.7 10:09/M
23 Max House 317 8 M 2/21-19 1:02:58.9 10:09/M
24 Erin Sather 336 25 F 3/4 25-29 1:03:54.4 10:18/M
25  Merissa Benitez 303 34 F 4/6 30-34 1:05:17.0 10:32/M
26  Brian Jackson 319 35 M 5/535-39 1:05:18.2 10:32/M
27 Norma E Tamayo-Romero 60 32 F 5/6 30-34 1:08:29.2 11:03/M
28  Alex Gray 141 43 M 1/140-44 1:12:03.8 11:37/M
29 Teresa Monahan 326 41 F 4/5 40-44 1:14:08.7 11:57/M
30 Karis Tenneson 338 34 F 6/6 30-34 1:16:09.2 12:17/M
31 Richard Tenneson 339 65 M 1/1 65-69 1:16:09.4 12:17/M
32  DonClark 307 78 M 1/170-99 1:18:39.2 12:41/M
33 Peter Wall 61 48 M 3/3 45-49 1:20:17.6 12:57/M
34 Alexis Wall 63 41 F 5/5 40-44 1:20:17.6 12:57/M
35  Justin Nord 329 26 M 1/125-29 1:20:51.5 13:02/M
36 Sasha Bentley 304 25 F 4/4 25-29 1:25:25.6 13:47/M
37 Karalynn Ott 332 47 F 2/2 45-49 1:25:54.2 13:51/M
38 Kellie Thornton 341 23 F 2/320-24 1:31:13.2 14:43/M
39 Kelsey Carbaugh 306 23 F 3/320-24 1:31:18.4 14:44/M
40 Candence Alexander 301 37 F 3/335-39 1:34:48.2 15:17/M
41  Susan Matthews 322 65 F 1/2 65-69 1:37:59.5 15:48/M
42  Krista Mattox 323 65 F 2/2 65-69 1:37:59.9 15:48/M
43  Becky Rickert 334 58 F 1/155-59 1:40:14.1 16:10/M
44  Glenna Thornton 340 54 F 1/2 50-54 1:40:14.3 16:10/M
45  Eraly Gonzalez Garoffalo 314 54 F 2/2 50-54 1:40:40.3 16:14/M
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San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K 2013

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 16, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
Female 20 to 24
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Laura Newcomb 328 24 4 0:43:22.3 7:00/M
2 Kellie Thornton 341 23 38 1:31:13.2 14:43/M
3 Kelsey Carbaugh 306 23 39 1:31:18.4 14:44/M

Female 25 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Ellen Feusahrens 311 29 7 0:52:00.3 8:23/M
2 Ashley Davidson 308 26 16 0:59:57.4 9:40/M
3 Erin Sather 336 25 24 1:03:54.4 10:18/M
4 Sasha Bentley 304 25 36 1:25:25.6 13:47/M

Female 30 to 34

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Rebecca Weiss 344 31 17 0:59:59.3 9:40/M
2 Heather Odegaard 331 33 18 1:01:17.7 9:53/M
3 Susie Lee 321 31 21 1:02:34.9 10:05/M
4 Merissa Benitez 303 34 25 1:05:17.0 10:32/M
5 Norma E Tamayo-Rome 60 32 27 1:08:29.2 11:03/M
6 Karis Tenneson 338 34 30 1:16:09.2 12:17/M

Female 35 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Katherine Fey 312 39 10 0:58:22.6 9:25/M
2 Jill Seager 337 36 12 0:59:21.8 9:34/M
3 Candence Alexander 301 37 40 1:34:48.2 15:17/M

Female 40 to 44

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Vicki Hsueh 318 40 13 0:59:21.9 9:34/M
2 Becky Donnino 309 40 14 0:59:22.6 9:35/M
3 Claudia House 316 44 22 1:02:58.7 10:09/M
4 Teresa Monahan 326 41 29 1:14:08.7 11:57/M
5 Alexis Wall 63 41 34 1:20:17.6 12:57/M

Female 45 to 49

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Kim Erickson 220 45 9 0:56:08.5 9:03/M
2 Karalynn Ott 332 47 37 1:25:54.2 13:51/M

Female 50 to 54

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Glenna Thornton 340 54 44 1:40:14.3 16:10/M
2 Eraly Gonzalez Garoffalc 314 54 45 1:40:40.3 16:14/M

Female 55 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Becky Rickert 334 58 43 1:40:14.1 16:10/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
Female 65 to 69

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Susan Matthews 322 65 41 1:37:59.5 15:48/M
2 Krista Mattox 323 65 42 1:37:59.9 15:48/M
Male 1to 19
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Malachi Arnold 302 15 1 0:42:25.2 6:50/M
2 Max House 317 8 23 1:02:58.9 10:09/M
Male 25 to 29
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Justin Nord 329 26 35 1:20:51.5 13:02/M
Male 30 to 34
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Karl Bower 305 30 19 1:01:53.7 9:59/M
Male 35 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Brian Wysor 345 39 2 0:42:35.4 6:52/M
2 Ryan Odegaard 330 38 5 0:48:09.1 7:46/M
3 Martin Henriksen 315 39 8 0:56:08.3 9:03/M
4 Jeffrey Fey 313 39 20 1:02:02.7 10:00/M
5 Brian Jackson 319 35 26 1:05:18.2 10:32/M
Male 40 to 44
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Alex Gray 141 43 28 1:12:03.8 11:37/M
Male 45 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Andrew Reynolds 333 46 3 0:42:40.4 6:53/M
2 Richard Mattox 324 47 6 0:49:27.2 7:59/M
3 Peter Wall 61 48 33 1:20:17.6 12:57/M
Male 55 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Richard Nadolny 327 55 11 0:58:36.2 9:27/M
2 Jack Rodgers 335 57 15 0:59:37.2 9:37/M
Male 65 to 69
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Richard Tenneson 339 65 31 1:16:09.4 12:17/M

Male 70 and over

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Don Clark 307 78 32 1:18:39.2 12:41/M
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